

2 EX 1137-17

CHANDRA KANTA NARANG Vs. JAI DEVI ARORA

08.09.2025

Present:- Proxy counsel for DH through VC.
Proxy counsel for L&DO through VC.

1. Valuation report as per order dated 12.07.2025 has not been filed. Let the same be filed on or before the NDOH.
2. List on **27.10.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/08.09.2025(sk)