

2 EX 1137-17

CHANDRA KANTA NARANG Vs. JAI DEVI ARORA

24.12.2025

Present:- Sh. Tarun Narang, Ld. Counsel for DH.

1. Valuation report bearing No. J-66 Kalkaji, New Delhi has been filed. As per which, property is valued at Rs. 8,20,52,750/-.
2. List on **08.01.2026**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/24.12.2025(sk)